
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

54 

45 

95 

96 

66 

69 

99 

4 

79 

70 

59 

64 

22 

86 

60 

44 

88 

12 

1 

18 

93 

25 

92 

17 

32 

81 

84 

Name 

Richie Escalante 

Cameron Petersen 

Hayden Gillim 

Brandon Paasch 

PJ Jacobsen 

Danny Eslick 

Geoff May 

Joshua Hayes 

Teagg Hobbs 

Tyler Scott 

Matt Truelove 

Max Angles 

Blake Davis 

Ben Young 

Carl Soltisz 

Taylor Knapp 

Rhys Irwin 

Xavi Fores 

Josh Herrin 

Christian Miranda 

Damian Jigalov 

David Anthony 

Jason Waters 

Danilo Lewis 

Sheridan Morais 

Paul Vance 

Jason Farrell 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:48.133 

1:48.667 

1:48.964 

1:49.063 

1:49.130 

1:49.390 

1:49.409 

1:49.504 

1:49.763 

1:49.849 

1:50.056 

1:50.174 

1:50.433 

1:50.613 

1:50.666 

1:51.236 

1:51.339 

1:51.538 

1:52.993 

1:53.066 

1:53.327 

1:53.444 

1:54.100 

1:55.288 

Diff 

0.534 

0.831 

0.930 

0.997 

1.257 

1.276 

1.371 

1.630 

1.716 

1.923 

2.041 

2.300 

2.480 

2.533 

3.103 

3.206 

3.405 

4.860 

4.933 

5.194 

5.311 

5.967 

7.155 

Gap 

0.534 

0.297 

0.099 

0.067 

0.260 

0.019 

0.095 

0.259 

0.086 

0.207 

0.118 

0.259 

0.180 

0.053 

0.570 

0.103 

0.199 

1.455 

0.073 

0.261 

0.117 

0.656 

1.188 

Best Speed 

116.856 

116.282 

115.965 

115.860 

115.789 

115.513 

115.493 

115.393 

115.121 

115.031 

114.814 

114.691 

114.422 

114.236 

114.181 

113.596 

113.491 

113.289 

111.830 

111.758 

111.500 

111.385 

110.745 

109.604 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

13 

14 

13 

9 

14 

7 

11 

13 

12 

13 

14 

4 

5 

14 

13 

12 

13 

9 

2 

12 

12 

10 

7 

13 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:49.239 

1:49.396 

1:49.536 

1:50.093 

1:49.672 

1:50.058 

1:49.614 

1:49.597 

1:49.968 

1:49.882 

1:50.474 

1:50.690 

1:50.459 

1:51.030 

1:50.803 

1:51.318 

1:51.459 

1:51.659 

1:54.270 

1:53.631 

1:53.942 

1:53.447 

1:54.436 

1:55.315 

2nd Lap 

8 

7 

12 

13 

13 

14 

12 

9 

14 

4 

13 

3 

14 

13 

3 

11 

12 

11 

6 

5 

13 

5 

8 

12 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

MEX 

CA 

KY 

NJ 

NY 

OK 

GA 

CA 

NH 

PA 

UK 

FL 

VA 

CAN 

MI 

AL 

IRL 

ESP 

CA 

FL 

IL 

CA 

GA 

BRA 

PRT 

FL 

WI 

Sponsor 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Attack Performance Yamaha 

Disrupt Racing 

TOBC Racing 

Celtic/Tytlers Cycle/TSE Racing 

TOBC Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Squid Hunter Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

TSE/Truelove Brothers Racing 

Zenith Performance 

Bioithermal/Blake Davis Racing 

Bridgestone/CSBK 

SWG Motorsports 

Apexmfg.com 

Astro MAR Suzuki 

Warhorse HSBK Ducati NYC 

Warhorse HSBK Ducati NYC 

Miranda Racing 413 

3D Motorsports 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Edge Racing 

Unique Superbikes MV Miami 

R2CL Racing by penz13 

MotoCorse Performance 

Farrell Performance 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/10/2023 10:57:23 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 Group A 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:15:59 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/10/2023 12:10 


